-UCl
DOWNHILL
WORLD CUP

FRI 3 OCT 2025
Start Time: 14:00

LAKE PLACID

DOWNHILL QUALIFYING ROUND
Women Junior

Start List
Start Time Outfit Nr Name / UCI MTB Team
1 14:00:00 6 MELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
2 14:00:30 2 OSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM
3  14:01:00 WCL 1 ZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING
4 14:01:30 N 21 VAN HORN Alyana
5 14:02:00 N 20 MCGUINNESS Roisin
6 14:02:30 N 19 BERNARD Camille
7 14:03:00 N 18 LIGMAN Sara
8 14:03:30 17 MCLARNON Janis Mary
9 14:04:00 16 PORRAS Samantha
10 14:04:30 N 14 O' CONNOR lsla
11 14:05:00 11 LOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS
12 14:05:30 10 BEDARD Megan
13 14:06:00 8 JENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY
14 14:06:30 7 FRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION
15 14:07:00 5 HULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE
16  14:07:30 4 BIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY
17 14:08:00 3 DEAVOLL Indy

Entries / Nations: 17 /5

Qualification rule: Riders ranked 1-10 qualify for the final.

UCI ID
10130948768

10117070593
10095234075
10158526777
10126912558
10129050804
10118581470
10118858427
10165777731
10123974064
10131697789
10139224181
10122689321
10077139131
10143332234
10147942158
10149613083

NAT YOB WCS UCI
USA 2007 3 33
USA 2008 2 18
AUT 2008 1 9
USA 2007 317
NZL 2008 301
CAN 2007 283
USA 2007 270
USA 2008 17 256
USA 2008 223
CAN 2007 166
USA 2008 1" 82
CAN 2007 71
DEN 2008 7 45
AUT 2008 4 35
NZL 2007 5 30
NZL 2007 6 29
NZL 2008 10 26

Legend:

NCh National Champion
N National Outfit

WCL World Cup Leader
WCS World Cup Standings UCI UCI Ranking

WCh World Champion

CCh Continental Champion YOB Year of birth
NAT Nation

Timing and results provided by ChronoRace
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